HDH Gear Oils are extreme pressure (EP)
automotive gear lubricants made from
high quality, high viscosity index (VI)
paraffinic base oils.
HDH Gear Oil’s special additives provide
high load-carrying protection with
excellent rust, corrosion and foam
prevention. Excellent oxidation control and

This data sheet replaces previous versions prior to Sept 29, 2023.
www.irvingoil.com/lubricants  1.800.574.5823
Sizes & order codes
Size 75W-90 80W-90 85W-140 80W-90LS
946 mL (1 US QT) - F0005415 - -
3.78 L (1 US gal) - F0005426 - -
18.9 L (5 US gal) F0086840 F0087040 F0087140 F0080340
60 L (15.85 US gal) F0005245 F0005445 F0005545 -
205 L (54.2 US gal) - F0012550 F0012650 F0073550
1000 L (264 US gal) F0005260 - F0012601 -
1000 L (264 US gal)
Bulk Tote
- F0111301 F0012601 -
Bulk B0005201 B0005401 B0005501 B0073501